place nom

1[Thierry LANDEMAINE

3|Christophe LECLERE
4Jean-Marc DURAND
5|Emmanuel DUMAS
6|Patrick BRAGANTI
7JAhmed BAKAYOKO
8|Gilles SMADJA
9|Cyrille PUMA
10|Christian HAESELEER
11]Catherine BARBET
12|Pascal FRITSCH
13|Christian FOURY
14|Christian LEVESQUE
15]Genevieve DUMAS
16|Farid TRIKI
17|Mathilda RODI
18|Pierre-Damien ROUX
19|Gilbert SAADA
20|Pascal ROUSSEL
21Jean-Frangois NORMAND
22)Jean-Jacques FOURY
23|Hervé MASUYER
24lJean-Manuel CALAIS
25|Rémi ASSUMEL
26lJacques SIMEON
27|Edith CHASSIGNOL
28|Killlian CORDIER
29|Christophe SAUTY
30JStéphane MENENDEZ
31JAlan BONY
32Jimmy BOLKA

club

Fontenay-sous-Bois
Individuel

Epernay

Laxou

Lyon

Laxou

Viroflay

Individuel

Laxou

Arc-en-Ciel

Saint-L6

Strasbourg

Paris IX

Laxou

Lyon
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Dijon

IMarseille
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Dijon

Creil

Dijon

Viroflay

Tarare

Chimay

Strasbourg
Individuel

Le Creusot

Individuel

Epernay Dijon Laxou 1 Laxou 2
place [points |place [place [points |place [place [points |place [place |points |place
tourn [tournoi |dupli Jtourn [tournoi [dupli Jtourn |tournoi [dupli ftourn [tournoi |dupli
2| 900 7 3 820 2 4 760 4 2| 900 3
11 480 15 2| 900 1 2l 900 1 11 1000 4
51 700 5 1] 1000 11 5 700 7 51 700 5
6| 650 2 51 700 3 3 820 3 4/ 760 1
11 1000 4 1] 1000 2 3 820 2
71 600 3 6] 650 8 14/ 390 9 71 600 8
13| 420 10 10, 510 9 8 550 12 100 510 11
12| 450 13 13| 420 6 10, 510 10 8 550 6
8 550 8 16| 330 15 11 480 18] 11 480 10
14| 3901 12| 14| 390] 16 71 600 11 13| 420 16
18] 300 17 8 550 10 9 540 51 17 320[ 23
4/ 760 5 6/ 650 7
11 480 12 6| 650 8
9 540 7 9| 540 9
29 80[ 22 15| 360 4 22 220 18] 19| 280 18
20 260, 171 15 360 15| 20 260 24
26 140 30| 21 240 23 12| 450 14
3 820 1
4] 760 11
18| 3001 208 17| 320[ 20
71 600 13
27 120 27 27 120 31 15 360 12
16| 330 13| 21| 240 17
9] 540 6
37 33 26/ 140 21 14| 390 13
100 510 9
12| 450 14
12| 450 15
13| 420 6
20 260 19| 25 160 18
39 3] 18 300 19] 28 100] 29
15 360 14

total

3380
3280
3100
2930
2820
2240
1990
1930
1840
1800
1710
1410
1130
1080
940
880
830
820
760
620
600
600
570
540
530
510
450
450
420
420
400
360




33|Thierry MEDIONI
34]Laura VIRGO
35|Dominique CROCHET
36|Catherine DURAND

37 Jean-Luc KERBIRIOU
38|Stéphane COMES
39|Benjamin BALLAROTTA
40|Romain FERRET
41|Nicole GAVAUDAN
42]Marie-Madeleine TRASSART
43|Pierre ASSUMEL
44JFernand LOUIS-JOSEPH
45|Robert VANNIERE
46|Philippe PETITJEAN

51|Vincent PERROT
52|Danielle ESCALLON
53|Laurent FOLTZ
54Nathalie POULAIN
55|Didier VILLENEUVE
56|Monique CORNANT
57)Enrique ARANDA
58|Brigitte KALWAROWSKI
59|Eric VIRGO

60JLuc MATON

61Myriam RISSE
62JMonique PECHEUR
63|Céline SANTRAN
64}Jacqueline VILLENEUVE
65|Marie-Claire GESCHIER
66]Sylvie BERRUER
67]Yoann GILLES

Individuel
Chimay
Individuel
Lucé
Individuel
Bruxelles
Paris IX
Toulouse
Laxou
Laxou
Péronnas
Viroflay
Laxou
Laxou
Lyon
Individuel
Laxou
Paris
Individuel
Saint-Martin d'Heres
Strasbourg
Calais
Individuel
Dour-Thulin
Bruxelles
Paris IX
Chimay
Individuel
Laxou
Viroflay
Bouliac
Individuelle
Laxou
Domérat

Individuel

34

16

17

19

21
42
33

22
36

23

24

25

40

27

28

330
320

280

240

10

220

200

180

160

120

100

38

16

18

21

25
38
36

26
34

27

29

24

35

31

20

24

17

41
19

40
47

32
49
22

34
23

48

50

28
63

29
30

180

320

280

20

220

200

100

80
60

28

31

44
22

33
42

32
61
25

37,
19

45

50

24
56

29
30

24

19
20
21

35

26

33

23

25

30

28
29

180

280
260
240

140

10

200

160

60

100
80

27

23
32
24

34

22

37|

28

17

25

29
26

16

18

22
29

23

24

25
26
27

30

330

300

220
80

200

180

160
140
120

60

14

22

21
31

20

19

27
30
25

26

360
330
330
320
320
300
280
280
280
260
240
240
240
230
220
220
210
200
200
200
180
180
160
160
160
140
120
120
120
100
100
100

80

80

60




68|Christiane SAUNAL
69|Geneviéve de la CORBIERE
70|Pierre-Emmanuel LEGIOT
71|Nicole LECLERCQ
72|Laurent LIBIOULLE
73|Denis RICHARD

74|Cédric DA SILVA
75|Sébastien BRET

76|Gérard SANTI

Individuelle

Bayon

Dijon

Dour-Thulin

Chimay

Individuel

Dijon

Saint-Martin d'Heres
Individuel

30

31

32

60

40

20

32

28

23

31

72
33

40

10

26

75
35

31

32

40

20

21

30

31

32

40

20

32

28

60
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
10
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